Ready when you are

M U L TI1I B R A C K E T S

M 16:9 Motorized Projection Screen 300x168,

135"

EAN: 7350022730526

Multibrackets Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe -
Projection screen - motorized - 135in (343 cm ) -
16:9 - Glass Beaded - white

Multibrackets Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe are
elegant projection screens designed for the
livingroom, home theatre, Hi-end conference rooms
or for educational use in schools.

With sleek looks and Nordic design the projection
screens fits any environmentitis installed in.

The Multibrackets Projection Screens are easyto put
up and even easier to use. All Multibrackets
Motorized Projection Screens include a wireless
remote control for easy operations, just sit back in
your sofa and enjoy the show!

The non compromised material choices when making a Multibrackets Motorized Projection Screen gives you

market leading technical specifications and optimizes the picture quality displayed onto the screen.
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SPECIFICATION

M 16:9 Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe 300x168, 135"

Article No:
Format:

Size:

Projection area:
Diagonal:

Motor:

Remote:
Cassette colour:
Cassette material:
Surface:

Gain:

Border:

Weight:

Black drop:

Cassette measurements:

Single package measurements:

Single package weight:

Distribution package:

Distribution package
measurements:

Distribution package weight:

Warranty:

View more images and videos for this product at http:/multibrackets.com/0526

7 350 022 730 526

16:9

135"

3x1,68m

3,43 m

Yes

Yes (RF frequency 433 Hz)
White

Aluminium

Matte w hite

1,0

4cm

17.6 kg

30cm

317 x 10 x 8.2 cm (L*W*H)
341 x 16 x 14.5 cm (L*W*H)
19,6 kg

4 pcs

350 x 36 x 32 cm (L*W*H)
45,5 kg

1 year
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