

M 16:9 Motorized Projection Screen 300x168, 135"

EAN: 7350022730526

Multibrackets Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe -Projection screen - motorized - 135 in (343 cm) -16:9 - Glass Beaded - white

Multibrackets Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe are elegant projection screens designed for the livingroom, home theatre, Hi-end conference rooms or for educational use in schools.

With sleek looks and Nordic design the projection screens fits any environment it is installed in.

The Multibrackets Projection Screens are easy to put up and even easier to use. All Multibrackets Motorized Projection Screens include a wireless remote control for easy operations, just sit back in your sofa and enjoy the show!



The non compromised material choices when making a Multibrackets Motorized Projection Screen gives you market leading technical specifications and optimizes the picture quality displayed onto the screen.

SPECIFICATION

M 16:9 Motorized Projection Screen Deluxe 300x168, 135"

-	-
Article No:	7 350 022 730 526
Format:	16:9
Size:	135"
Projection area:	3 x 1,68 m
Diagonal:	3,43 m
Motor:	Yes
Remote:	Yes (RF frequency 433 Hz)
Cassette colour:	White
Cassette material:	Aluminium
Surface:	Matte w hite
Gain:	1,0
Border:	4 cm
Weight:	17.6 kg
Black drop:	30 cm
Cassette measurements:	317 x 10 x 8.2 cm (L*W*H)
Single package measurements:	341 x 16 x 14.5 cm (L*W*H)
Single package weight:	19,6 kg
Distribution package:	4 pcs
Distribution package measurements:	350 x 36 x 32 cm (L*W*H)
Distribution package weight:	45,5 kg
Warranty:	1 year

View more images and videos for this product at http://multibrackets.com/0526



Multibrackets Europe AB